Rank Landings #
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

102880

202116

49253

29661

116037

200320

116911

112759

110177

57410

52332

134940

109233

210030

116620

55866

28328

200208

210522

127748

116027

213841

137188

214166

110086

205684

214231

First

KENNETH

SHANNON

BERNARD

WILSON

JEREMY

JODI

LEE

RICHARD

DEREK

CRAIG

SETH

CODY

CHARLES

EVAN

CLINTON

KEVIN

MITCHELL

RYAN

OWEN

BENJAMIN

JEREMY

AARON

JACOB

WILLIAM

TODD

WILLIAM

ETHAN

Lobster Zone D Waiting List

Ml

Last

ELWELL

MYRICK-GREEN

YOUNG

COLLAMORE

BERRY

CHASE

POLKY

PHILBROOK

GUSTIN

SIMMONS

MORRISSETTE

ROSS

BECKETT

PINETTE

COLLAMORE

SMITH

SAWYER

FEENER

FEENER

RUNIUS

LUDWIG

WELLING

PAYSON

CLAYTON

CARBALLO

GREENROSE

HUPPER

Suff Town

OWLS HEAD

CUSHING

CUSHING

JR ROCKLAND

NORTHPORT

ROCKLAND

TENANTS HARBOR

SAINT GEORGE

OWLS HEAD

JR ROCKLAND

FRIENDSHIP

OWLS HEAD

TROY

BELFAST

JR WALDOBORO

UNION

SAINT GEORGE

OWLS HEAD

HOPE

ROCKLAND

WARREN

ROCKLAND

BRUNSWICK

ROCKLAND

ROCKLAND

WALDOBORO

TENANTS HARBOR

7/21/2022 9:30:09 AM

Date Listed
12/8/2010
3/30/2011
5/19/2011
9/6/2011
9/13/2011
9/19/2011
10/28/2011
7/23/2012
4/20/2013
7/3/2013
7/16/2014
9/25/2014
8/31/2015
9/16/2015
11/23/2015
8/29/2016
11/21/2016
12/19/2016
4/13/2017
5/8/2017
1/9/2018
3/27/2018
8/23/2018
1/29/2019
3/6/2019
5/10/2019

5/20/2019

USCG Trained

9/8/2007
7/2/2010

5/19/2011

7/10/2011
6/3/2011
5/17/2008
7/18/2012
4/20/2013
6/23/2013
6/11/2014

10/5/2013

1/24/2015
11/23/2015
9/5/2015
6/10/2016
4/24/2015
3/30/2017
4/19/2017
12/16/2017
10/4/2017
8/18/2018
1/26/2019
10/13/2003
4/27/2019
5/20/2019
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Rank Landings #

28

29

30

31

32

33

213935

24725

214436

46874

214972

110689

First

BENJAMIN

GREGORY

NICHOLAS

KEVIN

BRENDON

RALPH

Ml

Last

DOVE

LEMOINE

CENNAMO

DUFOUR

MCKEEN

JONES

Suff

Town

ISLESBORO

SWANS ISLAND

MONHEGAN ISLAND

BRISTOL

SEARSPORT

ROCKPORT

Date Listed
11/11/2019
11/15/2019
3/18/2020
8/12/2020
8/13/2021

10/16/2021

USCG Trained
11/9/2019
11/8/2002

9/4/2019

9/19/2020

10/16/2021
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